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Physicians Role Contact Zone 

Dr. Clark Svrcek* 
Family Physician  
SHC Academic Teaching Clinic 
University of Calgary 

clark.svrcek@ucalgary.ca 

Calgary 
Dr. Mike Spady* 

Interim Associate Zone Medical Director 
Medical Leader, Community Health 
Calgary Zone 

mike.spady@ahs.ca 

Dr. Vincent Grant* 

Professor, Cumming School of Medicine 
Dept. of Pediatrics & Emergency Medicine  
Medical Director 
eSIM Provincial Simulation Program & 
Quality & Patient Safety Education (QPSE) 

vincent.grant@ahs.ca 

Dr. Karen King 
Internal Medicine & Medical Oncology 
Cross Cancer Institute karen.king3@ahs.ca 

Edmonton 

Dr. Michael Auld* 
Anesthesiologist 
Chinook Regional Hospital michael.auld@ahs.ca 

South 

Leadership Role Contact Zone 

Mei Lan 
Liem- Beckett* 

Senior Clinical Safety Lead  
Patient Safety & Integrated Quality 
Management, Calgary Zone 

meilan.liembeckett@ahs.ca Calgary 

Carolyn Trumper* 
Executive Director  
Integrated Quality Management & 
Zone Planning & Performance 

carolynL.trumper@ahs.ca 

Central Cheryl Johnson* 
Manager 
Clinical Quality Improvement & Patient 
Safety, Central Zone 

cheryl.johnson2@ahs.ca 

Roxanne 
Stelmaschuk* 

Director 
Brain Injury & Specialized Services 
Addiction & Mental Health, Centennial Centre 

roxanne.stelmaschuk@ahs.ca 

Debra Scharff* 
Director 
Patient Safety Learning & Improvement debra.scharff@ahs.ca 

Edmonton 
Janie Clink* 

Senior Operating Officer 
Royal Alexandra Hospital, Lois Hole Hospital 
for Women, Sturgeon Community Hospital   

janie.clink@ahs.ca 
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Colin Zieber* 
Senior Operating Officer 
South Zone Executive Team colin.zieber@ahs.ca 

South  
Laurel Scott 

Provincial Program Director 
Quality Management 
Provincial Seniors Health & Continuing Care 

laurel.scott@ahs.ca 

Patient Safety 
& Quality 
Improvement 
Consultants 

Role Contact Zone 

Tanya Platt* 
Senior Education Consultant 
Quality & Patient Safety Education (QPSE) tanya.platt@ahs.ca Calgary 

Tammy Dodge* 
Clinical Safety Leader 
Clinical Quality Improvement & 
Patient Safety 

tammy.dodge@ahs.ca Central 

Connie  
Berg-Chabaniuk* 

Clinical Safety Leader 
Integrated Quality Management connie.berg-chabaniuk@ahs.ca 

Edmonton Maggie Danko* 
Clinical Safety Leader 
Integrated Quality Management margaret.danko@ahs.ca 

Wendy Gillespie* 
Senior Education Consultant 
Quality & Patient Safety Education (QPSE) wendy.gillespie@ahs.ca 

Darlene Welsh* 
Senior Patient Safety Specialist 
Patient Safety Learning and Improvement darlene.welsh@ahs.ca North 

Laura 
Schattle-Weiss* 

Senior Consultant; Clinical Safety Leader 
Integrated Quality Management laura.schattle-weiss@ahs.ca South 

EMS Role Contact Zone 

Amy Barton* 
Senior Quality Assurance Strategist 
Quality & Patient Safety, EMS  amy.barton@ahs.ca 

Calgary 
Barbara Hyciek* 

Manager  
Quality & Patient Safety, EMS 
Calgary Zone & North Zone 

barbara.hyciek@ahs.ca 

Chad Jeschke*          
Patient Services Consultant 
Clinical Education, EMS  chad.jeschke@ahs.ca 

Edmonton 

Janine Engelhardt* 
Manager 
Quality & Patient Safety, EMS 
South Zone  

janine.engelhardt@ahs.ca South 
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